
WEDNESDAYS
MATINEE SESSIOn 2:00pm - 4:00PM

12 REGular games each paying $100 each

MAin SESSIOn 6:00pm - 9:00PM

12 REGular games each paying $500 each

thursdays
MAin SESSIOn 6:00pm - 9:00PM

12 REGular games each paying $500 each

buy one get one free electronic pack

FRIDAYS
MATINEE SESSIOn 2:00pm - 4:00PM

12 REGular games each paying $300 each 

+ 3 special games

binglo neon bingo 6:00pm - 9:00PM

10 REGular games each paying $1,000 each
+ 2 along the way blackout games & double action

saturdays
MATINEE SESSIOn  2:00pm - 4:00PM

12 REGular games each paying $200 each

High stakes MAin SESSIOn 6:00pm - 9:00PM

12 REGular games each paying $1,000 each

+ 5 special games

+ 5 Special games

 BINGO
Session schedule 
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ADD-ONs: Regular 6-Ons: $18 • Double Action $4 • Texas Blackout $4 • progressive blackout $4 • Quinella $4 • Bonanza $4 • Hotball**: $2

BRONZE SILVER GOLD PLATINUM 
3

4

Regular 6-Ons

Double action

TOTAL

$54

$16

$70

Regular 6-Ons

Double action

texas blackout

bonanza

TOTAL 

$126

$24

$4

$4

$158

7

6

1

1

Regular 6-Ons

Double action

texas blackout

bonanza

TOTAL 

$198

$24

$12

$12

$246

11

6

3

3

saturday high stakes main session • 12 Regular Games Paying $1,000 + 5 Special games

Electronic Package Discount* $56 Electronic Package Discount* Electronic Package Discount* Electronic Package Discount*$126 $196 $267

Regular 6-Ons

Double action

texas blackout

bonanza

TOTAL 

$270

$32

$16

$16

$334

15

8

4

4

BRONZE

2 Regular 6-Ons

TOTAL

$10

$10

Electronic Package Discount* $8

ITEM

ADD-ONs: Regular 6-Ons: $5 • Hotball**: $2  

WEDNESDAY MATINEE • 12 Regular Games Paying $100
SILVER GOLD PLATINUM 

Electronic Package Discount* Electronic Package Discount* Electronic Package Discount*$24 $40 $60

6 Regular 6-Ons

TOTAL

$30

$30

10 Regular 6-Ons

TOTAL

$50

$50

15 Regular 6-Ons

TOTAL

$75

$75

BRONZE

2

4

1

1

Regular 6-Ons

Double action

texas blackout

bonanza

TOTAL 

$30

$12

$3

$4

$49

Electronic Package Discount* $39

ADD-ONs: Regular 6-Ons: $15 • Double Action $3 • Texas Blackout $3 • progressive blackout $3 • Quinella $3 • Bonanza $4 • Hotball**: $2

WEDNESDAY MAin session • 12 Regular Games Paying $500
SILVER GOLD PLATINUM 

Electronic Package Discount* Electronic Package Discount* Electronic Package Discount*$95 $153 $221

Regular 6-Ons

Double action

texas blackout

bonanza

TOTAL 

$90

$15

$6

$8

$119

6

5

2

2

Regular 6-Ons

Double action

texas blackout

bonanza

TOTAL 

$150

$21

$9

$12

$192

10

7

3

3

Regular 6-Ons

Double action

texas blackout

bonanza

TOTAL 

$225

$24

$12

$16

$277

15

8

4

4

thurSDAY MAin session • 12 Regular Games Paying $500
BRONZE

2

4

1

1

Regular 6-Ons

Double action

texas blackout

bonanza

TOTAL 

$30

$12

$3

$4

$49

Electronic Package Discount* $39

ADD-ONs: Regular 6-Ons: $15 • Double Action $3 • Texas Blackout $3 • progressive blackout $3 • Quinella $3 • Bonanza $4 • Hotball**: $2

SILVER GOLD PLATINUM 

Electronic Package Discount* Electronic Package Discount* Electronic Package Discount*$95 $153 $221

Regular 6-Ons

Double action

texas blackout

bonanza

TOTAL 

$90

$15

$6

$8

$119

6

5

2

2

Regular 6-Ons

Double action

texas blackout

bonanza

TOTAL 

$150

$21

$9

$12

$192

10

7

3

3

Regular 6-Ons

Double action

texas blackout

bonanza

TOTAL 

$225

$24

$12

$16

$277

15

8

4

4

BUY ONE GET ONE FREE ELECTRONIC PACK

ADD-ONs: Regular 6-Ons: $12 • Double Action $2 • Texas Blackout $2 • Bonanza $4 • Hotball**: $2  

BRONZE SILVER GOLD PLATINUM 
2

4

Regular 6-Ons

Double action

TOTAL

$24

$8

$32

Regular 6-Ons

Double action

texas blackout

bonanza

TOTAL 

$72

$12

$2

$4

$90

6

6

1

1

Regular 6-Ons

Double action

texas blackout

bonanza

TOTAL 

$120

$14

$4$8

$146

10

7

2

2

Friday MATINEE • 12 Regular Games Paying $300 + 3 Special games

Electronic Package Discount* $25 Electronic Package Discount* Electronic Package Discount* Electronic Package Discount*$72 $116 $171

Regular 6-Ons

Double action

texas blackout

bonanza

TOTAL 

$180

$16

$6

$12

$214

15

8

3

3

BRONZE

2 Regular 6-Ons

TOTAL

$20

$20

Electronic Package Discount* $16

ADD-ONs: Regular 6-Ons: $10 • Hotball**: $2  

Saturday matinee • 12 regular games paying $200
SILVER GOLD PLATINUM 

Electronic Package Discount* Electronic Package Discount* Electronic Package Discount*$48 $80 $120

6 Regular 6-Ons

TOTAL

$60

$60

10 Regular 6-Ons

TOTAL

$100

$100

15 Regular 6-Ons

TOTAL

$150

$150

ADD-ONs: Regular 6-Ons: $20 • Double Action $4 • Hotball**: $2  

BRONZE SILVER GOLD PLATINUM 
3

4

Regular 6-Ons

Double action

TOTAL

Friday high stakes binglow - neon bingo - 10 regular games paying $1,000

Electronic Package Discount* Electronic Package Discount* Electronic Package Discount* Electronic Package Discount*$131 $195 $265

$60

$16

$76

7

6

Regular 6-Ons

Double action

TOTAL

$140

$24

$164

11

6

Regular 6-Ons

Double action

TOTAL

$220

$24

$244

15

8

Regular 6-Ons

Double action

TOTAL

$300

$32

$332

$60

plus 2 along the way blackout games & double action! 

*Package discount is for electronic packages only. paper is an add-on. 
**Hotball: bingo on the predetermined hotball to win the prize. starts at $250 and grows $100 every week. regular games only. prize resets to $250 after a winner hits. prize can be won multiple times per day. 

bingo sessions are non smoking  • club tier discounts do not apply on bingo or concessions •bingo is for guests 21+


