

WEDNESDAYS

Matinee Session 2:00PM - 4:00PM **12 regular games each paying \$100 each** *Main Session* 6:00PM - 9:00PM **12 Regular games each paying \$500 each**

THURSDAYS

MAIN SESSION 6:00PM - 9:00PM 12 REGULAR GAMES EACH PAYING \$500 EACH BUY ONE GET ONE FREE ELECTRONIC PACK

FRIDAYS

MATINEE SESSION 2:00PM - 4:00PM 12 REGULAR GAMES EACH PAYING \$300 EACH + 3 SPECIAL GAMES *BINGLO NEON BINGO* 6:00PM - 9:00PM **10 REGULAR GAMES EACH PAYING \$1,000 EACH**

+ 2 ALONG THE WAY BLACKOUT GAMES & DOUBLE ACTION

SATURDAYS

Matinee Session 2:00PM - 4:00PM **12 Regular games Each Paying \$200 Each** HIGH STAKES MAIN SESSION 6:00PM - 9:00PM 12 REGULAR GAMES EACH PAYING \$1,000 EACH + 5 SPECIAL GAMES

BRONZE PLATINUM REGULAR 6-ONS **REGULAR 6-ONS** REGIII AR 6-0NS \$75 \$10 TOTAL TOTAL \$10 \$50 \$75 TOTAL \$30 TOTAL ELECTRONIC PACKAGE DISCOUNT* \$8 ELECTRONIC PACKAGE DISCOUNT* \$24 \$40 ELECTRONIC PACKAGE DISCOUNT* ELECTRONIC PACKAGE DISCOUNT* ADD-ONS: REGULAR 6-ONS: \$5 • HOTBALL**: \$2

Wednesday main session • 12 regular games paying \$500 GOLD **PLATINUM BRONZE** SILVER 6 **REGULAR 6-ONS** 2 REGIII AR 6-0NS \$30 \$90 10 **REGULAR 6-ONS** \$150 15 **REGULAR 6-ONS** \$225 \$12 \$21 \$15 DOUBLE ACTION **DOUBLE ACTION** DOUBLE ACTION 8 DOUBLE ACTION \$24 \$3 \$6 \$9 \$12 2 TEXAS BLACKOUT TEXAS BLACKOUT 3 TEXAS BLACKOUT 4 TEXAS BLACKOUT \$4 \$8 \$12 \$16 BONANZA BONANZA BONANZA BONANZA \$49 \$119 \$192 TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL \$277 \$39 \$95 ELECTRONIC PACKAGE DISCOUNT **ELECTRONIC PACKAGE DISCOUNT*** ELECTRONIC PACKAGE DISCOUNT^{*} **ELECTRONIC PACKAGE DISCOUNT*** \$221

ADD-ONS: REGULAR 6-ONS: \$15 • DOUBLE ACTION \$3 • TEXAS BLACKOUT \$3 • PROGRESSIVE BLACKOUT \$3 • QUINELLA \$3 • BONANZA \$4 • HOTBALL**: \$2

THURSDAY MAIN SESSION • 12 REGULAR GAMES PAYING \$500 BUY ONE GET ONE FREE ELECTRONIC PACK											
BRONZE			SILVER		GOLD			PLATINUM			
2 4 1 1	REGULAR 6-ONS Double action Texas blackout Bonanza	\$30 \$12 \$3 \$4	6 5 2 2	REGULAR 6-ONS Double action Texas blackout Bonanza	\$90 \$15 \$6 \$8	10 7 3 3	REGULAR 6-ONS Double action Texas blackout Bonanza	\$150 \$21 \$9 \$12	15 8 4 4	REGULAR 6-ONS Double action Texas blackout Bonanza	\$225 \$24 \$12 \$16
	TOTAL	\$49		TOTAL	\$119		TOTAL	\$192		TOTAL	\$277
	RONIC PACKAGE DISCOUNT* S: Regular 6-ons: \$15 •	\$39 Double	-	ONIC PACKAGE DISCOUNT* \$3 • Texas Blackout	\$95 \$3 • PRO		ONIC PACKAGE DISCOUNT* /E Blackout \$3 • Quin	\$153 IELLA \$3		DNIC PACKAGE DISCOUNT* Za \$4 • Hotball**: \$2	\$221

TRIDAT INIAI INEE - 12 REGULAR GAINES PATING SOUD + 9 SPECIAL GAINES												
BRONZE		SILVER	GOLD			PLATINUM						
2 REGULAR 6-ONS 4 DOUBLE ACTION TOTAL	\$24 \$8 \$32	6 REGULAR 6-ONS 6 DOUBLE ACTION 1 TEXAS BLACKOUT 1 BONANZA	\$72 \$12 \$2 \$4	10 7 2 2	REGULAR 6-ONS Double action Texas blackout Bonanza	\$120 \$14 \$4\$8 \$146	15 8 3 3	REGULAR 6-ONS Double action Texas blackout Bonanza	\$180 \$16 \$6 \$12			
		TOTAL	\$90		TOTAL	0140		TOTAL	\$214			
ELECTRONIC PACKAGE DISCOUNT* \$25		ELECTRONIC PACKAGE DISCOUNT*	\$72	ELECTRON	NIC PACKAGE DISCOUNT*	\$116	ELECTRO	NIC PACKAGE DISCOUNT*	\$171			
ADD-ONS: REGULAR 6-ONS: \$12 • DOUBLE ACTION \$2 • TEXAS BLACKOUT \$2 • BONANZA \$4 • HOTBALL**: \$2												

EDIDAV BRATINEE . 12 DECIII AD CABREC DAVING \$200 ± 2 CDEPIAI CABREC

FRIDAY HIGH STAKES BINGLOW - NEON BINGO - 10 REGULAR GAMES PAYING \$1,000 PLUS 2 ALONG THE WAY BLACKOUT GAMES & DOUBLE ACTION!											
BRONZE		SILVER		GOLD	4 1975	PLATINUM					
3 REGULAR 6-ONS 4 Double action	\$60 \$16	7 REGULAR 6-ONS 6 Double action	\$140 \$24	11 REGULAR 6-ONS 6 Double action	\$220 \$24	15 REGULAR 6-ONS 8 Double action	\$300 \$32				
TOTAL \$76		TOTAL	\$164	TOTAL	\$244	TOTAL	\$332				
ELECTRONIC PACKAGE DISCOUNT*	\$60	ELECTRONIC PACKAGE DISCOUNT*	\$131	ELECTRONIC PACKAGE DISCOUNT*	\$195	ELECTRONIC PACKAGE DISCOUNT*	\$265				
ADD-ONS: REGULAR 6-ONS: \$20 • DOUBLE ACTION \$4 • HOTBALL**: \$2											

SATURDAY MATINEE • 12 REGULAR GAMES PAYING \$200											
BRONZE		SILVER		GOLD		PLATINUM					
2 REGULAR 6-ONS Total	\$20 \$20	6 REGULAR 6-ONS Total	\$60 \$60	10 REGULAR 6-ONS Total	\$100 \$100	15 REGULAR 6-ONS Total	\$150 \$150				
ELECTRONIC PACKAGE DISCOUNT* \$16		ELECTRONIC PACKAGE DISCOUNT*	\$48	ELECTRONIC PACKAGE DISCOUNT*	\$80	ELECTRONIC PACKAGE DISCOUNT*	\$120				
ADD-ONS: REGULAR 6-ONS: \$10 • HOTBALL**: \$2											

SATURDAY HIGH STAKES MAIN SESSION • 12 REGULAR GAMES PAYING \$1,000 + 5 SPECIAL GAMES **PLATINUM BRONZE SILVER** GOLD **REGULAR 6-ONS** \$126 \$198 11 REGULAR 6-ONS 15 REGULAR 6-ONS \$270 **REGULAR 6-ONS** \$54 \$24 DOUBLE ACTION \$24 DOUBLE ACTION \$16 6 DOLIBLE ACTION 8 DOLIBLE ACTION \$32 \$4 \$12 \$16 TEXAS BLACKOUT 3 TEXAS BLACKOUT TEXAS BLACKOUT \$70 TOTAL \$4 \$12 \$16 BONANZA 3 BONANZA BONANZA \$158 \$246 \$334 TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL \$56 ELECTRONIC PACKAGE DISCOUNT* \$126 **ELECTRONIC PACKAGE DISCOUNT*** \$196 **ELECTRONIC PACKAGE DISCOUNT*** \$267 ADD-ONS: REGULAR 6-ONS: \$18 • DOUBLE ACTION \$4 • TEXAS BLACKOUT \$4 • PROGRESSIVE BLACKOUT \$4 • QUINELLA \$4 • BONANZA \$4 • HOTBALL***: \$2

